
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 
127 

172 

164 

116 

186 

139 

124 

296 

177 

145 

175 

146 

168 

Name 
KERN Marcel 

GRISPINO Claudio 

GRAF Kaja 

ALBISSER Markus 

LEIMGRUBER Adrian 

BETZ Stephan 

ZWAHLEN Walter 

SCHLUP Daniel 

EMMRICH Thomas 

ZAUGG Markus 

WAIBEL Ron + Sven 

NEESER Kurt 

GIGER Roman 

Class 
5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

Best Tm 
1:17.305 

1:17.924 

1:17.927 

1:17.927 

1:19.480 

1:20.008 

1:20.698 

1:20.874 

1:22.165 

1:22.590 

1:23.140 

1:25.303 

Model/Engine 
Renault Clio 

Renault Clio Cup 4 

Subaru Impreza 

Seat Leon 

BMW 325i 

Lotus Elise 

VW Kaefer 

Toyota Yaris 

Alfa Romeo Giulia GTA 

Opel Kadett C 

Alfa romeo 75 3.0 

Toyota Yaris GR 

BMW E36 GTRG 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.619 

0.622 

0.622 

2.175 

2.703 

3.393 

3.569 

4.860 

5.285 

5.835 

7.998 

Gap 

0.619 

0.003 

1.553 

0.528 

0.690 

0.176 

1.291 

0.425 

0.550 

2.163 

Sponsor 
FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

FELD 1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/08/2021 10:53:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 2021 
Feld 1 

1. Rennen 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:35:05 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

15/08/2021 10:30 


